Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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Cat.
M40-49
M18-39
M18-39
M18-39
M18-39
M18-39
M50-59
M50-59
M18-39
M40-49
M50-59
M18-39
M50-59
M18-39
M18-39
M40-49
M18-39
M40-49
M18-39
W18-39
M40-49
M40-49
M50-59
M18-39
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M18-39
W18-39

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

70
49

120
101
37
118
67
62
123
77
79
113
78
48
6
63
73
55
25
69
7
34
46
28

Serres Trail Run 2022 Voreia Beer Trail 21km

XAPAAAMIOZ KAAAMIOYKAZ
KOZMAX MNAAKETAZ
BAITEAHZ NOYAAX

OOMAX NAPTZANHX
FEQPTI0Z MHTPOYAAX
NIKOAAOZ KAPATTAAHX
FEQPTIOZ XIKAAOX
FEQPI10Z AIOYZAL

IQANNHZ TZIAMIMOYAAX
FABPIHA ®PATTOIMOYAOX
®OTHZ ZIXNAAHX
BAZIAEIOX MAPTAPITHZ
AHMHTPIOZ KOPOAOIOX
AHMHTPHZ KOYT'KOYAIQTH
2MYPIAQN MATMAAOIMNOYAOX
>TEAIOX MAMAMANAIQTOY
NIKOZ ZATrOPAX

STE®ANOZ MATTATTANNHZ
>TEAIOX KAPAKQXTAX
®OTEINH KOAOKA
MAXXAAHYE KQZTOMOYAOZ
ANTQONHZ NIKOAOTIOYAOX
EMIKOYPOZX KINTZONIAHX
IOANNHZ XPONOITOYAOX
IQANNHZ MEITANIAHE
ABGANAZXIOX XPIZETO®OPIAHZ
ABGANAZIOX ®YNTANAKHX
IOANNHZ KAAAITZIAHZ
®QTEINH AATIKA

LOVE MOUNTAINS
SCOTT RUNNING GREECE
KASIMIS TRAINING
KASIMIS TRAINING

THE NORTH FACE

HERBALIFE-MAPAOQONOAPOMOI XEPPQN
HERBALIFE-MAPAOGQONOAPOMOI XEPPQON

MOUNTAIN TRAINING SOLUTION
2YAAOTI0OX MAPAGQNOAPOMQN XEPPQON

OPEIBATIKH AEXXH XEPPQON

HERBALIFE-MAPAOQONOAPOMOI XEPPQN

'~ XEPPEZX 93
MAPAGQONOAPOMOI XEPPQON
SOUGIOLTEAM

SOUVLAKI POWER
THAEGEPMANZXH
SALOMON HELLAS
SOUGIOL TEAM

>AY BOAQOY

AAEZTIOTOX

CHIOS RUNNING
OLYMPIOI TRAIL RUNNERS
OAYMIIAKOX

1)

MAPAGQONOAPOMOI XEPPQON

START 21KM
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)

CHECK 21KM
0:49:53(00:49:52)
0:50:14(00:50:13)
0:51:09(00:51:08)
0:57:48(00:57:47)
0:58:54(00:58:52)
0:58:50(00:58:47)
1:00:58(01:00:58)
1:03:39(01:03:37)
1:02:47(01:02:45)
1:04:59(01:04:56)
1:05:07(01:05:05)
1:03:32(01:03:28)
1:03:51(01:03:49)
1:03:52(01:03:46)
1:04:47(01:04:43)
1:04:44(01:04:41)
1:06:37(01:06:33)
1:06:11(01:06:07)
1:07:50(01:07:44)
1:08:49(01:08:45)
1:09:23(01:09:20)
1:08:16(01:08:09)
1:07:27(01:07:24)
1:08:21(01:08:13)
1:09:46(01:09:44)
1:07:24(01:07:21)
1:07:21(01:07:16)
1:15:52(01:15:45)
1:16:29(01:16:23)

FINISH 21KM
1:44:02(01:44:01)
1:44:20(01:44:19)
1:46:48(01:46:47)
1:59:00(01:58:59)
2:04:57(02:04:56)
2:04:59(02:04:56)
2:05:01(02:05:00)
2:10:45(02:10:43)
2:11:33(02:11:31)
2:12:41(02:12:37)
2:12:48(02:12:46)
2:15:13(02:15:09)
2:15:37(02:15:35)
2:16:38(02:16:31)
2:17:27(02:17:23)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

2:18:10(02:18:07
2:19:26(02:19:22
2:19:48(02:19:45
2:21:15(02:21:08
2:21:15(02:21:11
2:21:29(02:21:26
2:22:30(02:22:23
2:23:10(02:23:07
2:23:26(02:23:19
2:23:57(02:23:56
2:25:37(02:25:34
2:26:37(02:26:32
2:34:43(02:34:36
2:35:48(02:35:43
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Rank By Gen. By Cat.

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55

10
11

21

Cat.
M40-49
M40-49
M50-59
M50-59
W40-49
M40-49
M50-59
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M18-39
M40-49
M18-39
M18-39
M18-39
M18-39
M40-49
M40-49
M18-39
W18-39
M40-49
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M18-39
M50-59
M60+
W18-39
W18-39
M60+
M18-39

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male

92
104
27
117
16
53
51

112
65
36
125
99
38
109
20
29
72
68
88
57
116
15
33
98
106
81
43
122
39
95
50

>OTHPHZ %10%10%
NIKOX TZIOTZIAANAL
IOANNHZ AADTEI0X
STAMATHX ZIFTOAHX
STEAAA BABAA

ATAMEMNQN KOTXY®AKHX

XPHXTOZ KEDAAAL
AHMHTPHX ANANIAAHZ
STE®ANOZ BAAXOX
FEQPTIOZ KOTOMOYAOX
XPHXTOZ ®OYAIAHE
AOANAZIOZ ZIAKAZ
MAPIOX TZEPKEZHX
XPHZTOX TATOYAAZ
AHMHTPIOX BAPBEAHZ
IQZH® XAAKIAAAKHX
AHMHTPIOX AEBETZHX
2TAYPOX MMNIZIKHX
ABGANAZIOX MATAKOX
OOMAX 2PYPHX

MAPIA KEGAAA
BAZIAEIOX ZIAKAX
FEQPI10Z APBAMIAHX
NIKOAAOX EYATTEAQY
MAPKOZ TPOXOITOYAOX
KONXTANTINOXZ TZAKHX
AHMHTPHZ MPOBATIAHX
OEOAQPOX NPENAAY
ANTIFTONH AAZAPOY
EAENH r'EPOY

AHMOZX TAX0YAHX
METPOX KAPATZIBOYAHX

MAPAGQONOAPOMOI XEPPQON
MAPAGQNOAPOMOI XEPPQON
MAPAGQONOAPOMOI XEPPQON

PANORAMA RUNNING TEAM
ZOOTEXNIKH MENOIKIOY OPOYX
ANANIAS

470 ACE
KAVALA OIL UNION
SOUGIOL TEAM

MAPAGQONOAPOMOI XEPPQON
KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP
MARKOS TEAM

IRON TEAM

>AYO

RED LIONS SERRES

START 21KM
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:14(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:15(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:14:59(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:14(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:52(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)

CHECK 21KM
1:17:07(01:17:02)
1:17:32(01:17:27)
1:18:25(01:18:16)
1:16:16(01:16:08)
1:18:21(01:18:19)
1:20:21(01:20:10)
1:20:41(01:20:33)
1:16:57(01:16:48)
1:15:22(01:15:13)
1:19:53(01:19:39)
1:17:02(01:16:56)
1:18:32(01:18:16)
1:16:38(01:16:32)
1:18:43(01:18:35)
1:20:10(01:20:02)
1:34:13(01:19:14)
1:22:55(01:22:46)
1:18:35(01:18:28)
1:18:57(01:18:49)
1:19:47(01:19:39)
1:21:30(01:21:20)
1:24:38(01:24:26)
1:27:32(01:27:17)
1:24:59(01:24:52)
1:25:19(01:25:08)
1:15:15(01:14:22)
1:20:52(01:20:49)
1:25:45(01:25:40)
1:26:09(01:26:04)
1:26:03(01:25:55)
1:26:21(01:26:09)
1:26:30(01:26:20)

FINISH 21KM
2:36:52(02:36:48
2:36:52(02:36:47
2:42:06(02:41:57
2:43:02(02:42:54
2:43:33(02:43:30
2:45:38(02:45:26
2:47:07(02:47:00
2:49:58(02:49:49
2:49:59(02:49:50
2:50:42(02:50:27
2:51:13(02:51:08
2:51:43(02:51:28
2:51:45(02:51:39
2:52:40(02:52:33
2:53:52(02:53:44
2:55:28(02:40:29
2:56:41(02:56:32

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

2:57:30(02:57:23
2:57:30(02:57:22
2:58:14(02:58:05
2:58:52(02:58:42
2:58:58(02:58:46
2:59:51(02:59:36
3:00:47(03:00:40
3:01:54(03:01:44
3:01:54(03:01:02
3:03:52(03:03:48
3:05:50(03:05:45
3:06:06(03:06:01
3:06:37(03:06:29
3:07:41(03:07:29
3:09:14(03:09:04
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Rank By Gen. By Cat.

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

7

56
57
58
59
60
61
62

10
63
64
65
66
67
68
11
69
70
12
71
72
13
73
74

Cat.
W50-59
M50-59
M40-49
M50-59
M40-49
M40-49
M18-39
M50-59
W18-39
W50-59
W40-49
M50-59
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
W18-39
M18-39
M60+
W50-59
M40-49
M50-59
W50-59
M50-59
M50-59

Gender BIB Country

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

35
83
80
84
32
66
91
14
54
21
41
124
40
114
115
23
61
121
12
100
86
60
126
30
94
90

STEAAA OQTIAAQY

2QTHPHZ PAMIIOTAZ
IOANNHX MAZZIAL

APT'YPHZ PAMNAAHX
ANAZTAXI0Z APATANIAHX
XAPHX MANOYZHX
STE®ANOZ XTEDANOITOYAOX
BAXIAEIOX ABPAZ

MAPIA KOYAOY®AKOY

IETA XAPIZAI
ANTZEAINATIQTA

rQProz MMNOAAPHXZ

®ANHX NAMAAHX

AXIANEAZ ZAPAMIOYKAZ
EYPINIAHY ZEAKAY

HAIAZ XATZHTOYAOYZHX
OEOAQPOZ KOAIOYZHZ
KATEPINA XATZHNIKOAAQOY
EYAITEAOX APBANITIAHX
FMANNHZ TXATTAAAL

®ANH ZANAPOY
ANAXTAXI0X KOKOZHXZ
>TAMOZX BEAOYZOX

MEMH AHMHTPIAAQY
KONXTANTINOZ TAOYXANIAHX
OEMIXTOKAHZ ZMHAIQTHZ DNF

MAPAGQNOAPOMOI ZEPPQN
APOMEIZ YTEIAZ MANZEPPAIKOX
KERKINI LAKE RUNNERS

YAY KIAKIZ

BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL
MAPAGQNOAPOMOI ZEPPQN
mechanismus.eu

ZAY OEZ/NIKHZ

BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL
APOMEIZ YTEIAZ

BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL
>AYO

XANTHI RUNNERS
XANTHI RUNNERS
APOMEIY YTEIAZ MANXEPPAIKOZ

APOMEIX YTEIAZ MANXZEPPAIKOX
XANTHI RUNNERS

START 21KM
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:15(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:14(00:00:00)
0:00:13(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:12(00:00:00)
0:00:12(00:00:00)
0:00:13(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:12(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:14(00:00:00)
0:00:18(00:00:00)
0:00:13(00:00:00)
0:00:12(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)

CHECK 21KM
1:33:38(01:33:29)
1:36:17(01:36:02)
1:26:58(01:26:47)
1:32:26(01:32:16)
1:36:19(01:36:11)
1:30:53(01:30:47)
1:26:24(01:26:15)
1:31:19(01:31:05)
1:37:50(01:37:36)
1:36:21(01:36:13)
1:35:59(01:35:47)
1:33:30(01:33:17)
1:36:55(01:36:43)
1:37:03(01:36:49)
1:32:30(01:32:26)
1:36:43(01:36:38)
1:39:50(01:39:37)
1:38:57(01:38:55)
1:39:57(01:39:50)
1:37:40(01:37:35)
1:49:50(01:49:36)
1:42:06(01:41:47)
1:42:15(01:42:01)
2:02:36(02:02:23)
1:59:20(01:59:13)

FINISH 21KM
3:09:36(03:09:27)
3:15:11(03:14:55)
3:15:39(03:15:29)
3:17:03(03:16:53)
3:17:14(03:17:06)
3:17:42(03:17:37)
3:17:58(03:17:49)
3:18:33(03:18:19)
3:18:59(03:18:45)
3:19:19(03:19:11)
3:21:50(03:21:39)
3:22:48(03:22:36)
3:27:19(03:27:07)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

3:35:56(03:35:42
3:35:58(03:35:54
3:45:33(03:45:27
3:46:44(03:46:31
3:46:44(03:46:42
3:50:33(03:50:27
3:50:34(03:50:29
3:54:04(03:53:50
3:58:16(03:57:58
4:00:47(04:00:33
4:20:42(04:20:29
4:20:54(04:20:48
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